
UVU Department Contacts 2021-22

Dept Contacts

Name Course Name Department Department Liaison Department Liaison Email Department Chair Dept Chair Email

ART 1010 Intro to Visual Arts Art & Design Travis Lovell travis.lovell@uvu.edu Travis Lovell Travis.Lovell@uvu.edu

ART 1020 Basic Drawing for Non Majors Art & Design Amber Tutwiler ATutwiler@uvu.edu Travis Lovell Travis.Lovell@uvu.edu

ART 1050 Photography 1 Art & Design Travis Lovell travis.lovell@uvu.edu Travis Lovell Travis.Lovell@uvu.edu

ART 1120 2D Design Art & Design Amber Tutwiler ATutwiler@uvu.edu Travis Lovell Travis.Lovell@uvu.edu

ART 1400 Graphic Computer Application Art & Design Travis Lovell travis.lovell@uvu.edu Travis Lovell Travis.Lovell@uvu.edu

ASL 1020, 2010 American Sign Language Languages & Cultures Michael Ballard MBallard@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

ASTR 1040 Astronomy Physics Christian Draper DRAPECHR@uvu.edu Joe Jensen joseph.jensen@uvu.edu

AUT 1000, 100L, 1110, 111L, 1130, 113L, 1160,116L, 1210, 121L, 1230, 123L Automotive Transportation Technologies Paul Bean paul.bean@uvu.edu Paul Bean paul.bean@uvu.edu

AVSC 1010, 1100, 2110, 2130, 2150 Aviation Science Aviation Science Fiona Silcox fsilcox@uvu.edu Ryan Leick RLeick@uvu.edu

BIOL 1010, 1015, 1610, 1615, 1620, 1625 Biology Biology Heather Wilson- Ashworth heather.ashworth@uvu.edu Michaela Gazdik Stofer gazdikmi@uvu.edu

BTEC 1010 Biotechnology Biology Colleen Hough colleenh@uvu.edu Michaela Gazdik Stofer gazdikmi@uvu.edu

BTECH 1010 2nd Liaison Biotechnology Biology Eric Domyan eric.domyan@uvu.edu Michaela Gazdik Stofer gazdikmi@uvu.edu

CA 1000 Culinary Basics Organizational Leadership Doug Miller millerdo@uvu.edu Jon Westover jonathan.westover@uvu.edu

CAW  140R Cabinetry Construction Technologies Kelly Baird bairdke@uvu.edu Robert Warcup robert.warcup@uvu.edu

CHEM 1010, 1015 Chemistry Chemistry Mark Wathen mark.wathen@uvu.edu Merrill Halling merrill.halling@uvu.edu

CHIN 1020, 2010 Chinese Languages & Cultures Alex Yuan gyuan@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

CJ 1010, 1330, 1340 Criminal Justice Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Matt Duffin matthew.duffin@uvu.edu Bobbi Kassel kasselbo@uvu.edu

CJ 1350 Criminal Justice Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Amie Houghton amie.houghton@uvu.edu Bobbi Kassel kasselbo@uvu.edu

CMGT 1190, 1220 Building Construction Construction Technologies Robert Warcup robert.warcup@uvu.edu Robert Warcup robert.warcup@uvu.edu

COMM 1020, 1025, 2110, 1500 Communication Communication Jessica Pauly jpauly@uvu.edu Dave Morin david.morin@uvu.edu

CRT 1110, 111L, 1120, 112L, 1130, 113L, 1140, 114L, 1210, 121L, 1230, 123L Collision Repair Transportation Technologies Paul Bean paul.bean@uvu.edu Paul Bean paul.bean@uvu.edu

CS 1030 Computer Science Computer Science Lynn Thackeray lynn.thackeray@uvu.edu Neil Harrison neil.harrison@uvu.edu

CS 1400 Computer Science Computer Science Peter Aldous Peter.Aldous@uvu.edu Neil Harrison neil.harrison@uvu.edu

CS 1410 Computer Science Computer Science George Rudolph george.rudolph@uvu.edu Neil Harrison neil.harrison@uvu.edu

CS 2420 Computer Science Computer Science George Rudolph george.rudolph@uvu.edu Neil Harrison neil.harrison@uvu.edu

DANC  141R Dance Dance Nichole Ortega nichole.ortega@uvu.edu Doris Trujillo doris.trujillo@uvu.edu

DGM 1110 Digital Media Digital Media Kim Brown kim.brown@uvu.edu Kim Brown kim.brown@uvu.edu

DGM 1520 Digital Media Digital Media Jenny Mackenzie jenny.mackenzie@uvu.edu Kim Brown kim.brown@uvu.edu

DGM 1610, 1620, 1660 Digital Media Digital Media Rodayne Esmay rodayne.esmay@uvu.edu Kim Brown kim.brown@uvu.edu

DGM 2120, 2740 Digital Media Digital Media Paul Cheney Paul.Cheney@uvu.edu Kim Brown kim.brown@uvu.edu

ECON 1010 Economics Finance & Economics Maritza Sotomayor Maritza.Sotomayor@uvu.edu Rachel Bi Rachel.Bi@uvu.edu

EDEL 1010, 2200 Education Education Elaine Tuft elaine.tuft@uvu.edu Elaine Tuft elaine.tuft@uvu.edu

EGDT  1020, 1040, 1070, 1071, 1090, 2010 Engineering Graphics & Design Architecture & Engineering Design Jonathan Allred (Timpview, Lone Peak) jonathan.allred@uvu.edu Sid Smith SMITHSI@uvu.edu

EGDT  1020, 1040, 1070, 1071, 1090, 2010 Engineering Graphics & Design Architecture & Engineering Design David Barker (PG, Wasatch) david.barker@uvu.edu Sid Smith SMITHSI@uvu.edu

EGDT  1020, 1040, 1070, 1071, 1090, 2010 Engineering Graphics & Design Architecture & Engineering Design Dan Perry (Provo) perrydl@uvu.edu Sid Smith SMITHSI@uvu.edu

EGDT  1020, 1040, 1070, 1071, 1090, 2010 Engineering Graphics & Design Architecture & Engineering Design (ALC, Maple Mountain) Sid Smith SMITHSI@uvu.edu

EGDT  1020, 1040, 1070, 1071, 1090, 2010 Engineering Graphics & Design Architecture & Engineering Design (Lehi, Orem) Sid Smith SMITHSI@uvu.edu

ENGL 1010, 2010 English English & Literature Mandy Luszeck Mandy.Luszeck@uvu.edu Brian Whaley whaleybr@uvu.edu

ENGR 1000 Engineering Engineering Technology Waseem Sheikh Waseem.Sheikh@uvu.edu Mohammad A. Sherkat Masoum MMasoum@uvu.edu

ENVT 1110 Environmental Science Earth Science Jim Callison jcallison@uvu.edu Nathan Toke nathan.toke@uvu.edu

ESEC 1140, ESFF 1000, 1120 Fire Science Emergency Services Gary Noll gary.noll@uvu.edu John Fisher John.Fisher@uvu.edu

FIN 1060 Finance Finance & Economics Rachel Bi rachel.bi@uvu.edu Rachel Bi Rachel.Bi@uvu.edu

Finance Finance & Economics Scott Stratton scott.stratton@uvu.edu Rachel Bi Rachel.Bi@uvu.edu

FREN  1020, 2010 French Languages & Cultures Shawn Temple walter.temple@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

GEO 1010, 1015, 1080 Geology Earth Science Weihong Wang Weihong.Wang@uvu.edu Nathan Toke nathan.toke@uvu.edu

GER  1020, 2010 German Languages & Cultures Jeffrey Packer packerje@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

HIST 1700 History History & Political Science John MacFarlane macfarjo@uvu.edu Jay DeSart jdesart@uvu.edu

HLTH 1200, 1300 Health Public & Community Health Bob Walsh walshbo@uvu.edu Brian Barthel barthebr@uvu.edu

HM 1010 Intro to Hospitality Mngmnt Organizational Leadership Doug Miller millerdo@uvu.edu Jon Westover jonathan.westover@uvu.edu

HUM 1010 Humanities Philosophy & Humanities Kim Abunuwara Kimberly.Abunuwara@uvu.edu Pierre Lamarche pierre.lamarche@uvu.edu

IM 2010 Information Management Information Systems & Technology Cyndi Krebs cynthia.krebs@uvu.edu Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu

IM 2800 Information Management Information Systems & Technology DeDe Smith smithdo@uvu.edu Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu

INFO 1120 Information Systems Information Systems & Technology John Anderson JAnderson@uvu.edu Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu

INFO 2420 Information Systems Information Systems & Technology Jan Bentley jan.bentley@uvu.edu Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu

IT 1510, 1600, 1700 Information Technology Information Systems & Technology Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu Paul Morrey paul.morrey@uvu.edu
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JPNS 1020, 2010 Japanese Languages & Cultures Yasuko Saito saitoya@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

MAT 1010 Math 1010 Developmental Mathematics Ofa Ioane ioaneof@uvu.edu Evelyn Porter porterev@uvu.edu

MAT 1030 Math 1030 Developmental Mathematics Lindsey Gerber lindsey.gerber@uvu.edu Evelyn Porter porterev@uvu.edu

MATH 1050, 1060, STATS 1040 Mathematics Mathematics Joe Simons joe.simons@uvu.edu Alan Parry alan.parry@uvu.edu

MECH 1010 Mechatronics Engineering Technology Tyler Bird tbird@uvu.edu

METO 1010 Meteorology Earth Science Weihong Wang Weihong.Wang@uvu.edu Nathan Toke nathan.toke@uvu.edu

MGMT 1010 Business Management Organizational Leadership Russ Johnson russell.johnson@uvu.edu Jon Westover jonathan.westover@uvu.edu

MGMT 1250 Principles of Leadership Organizational Leadership Maureen Andrade maureen.andrade@uvu.edu Jon Westover jonathan.westover@uvu.edu

MUSC 1010, 1030 Music Music Ross Hagen ross.hagen@uvu.edu Thomas Keck thomas.keck@uvu.edu

NUTR 1020 Nutrition Public & Community Health Bob Walsh walshbo@uvu.edu Brian Barthel Sue.Jackson@uvu.edu

PES 2400 Sports Injuries Exercise Science & Outdoor Recreation Michael Bohne               Andrew Nelson michael.bohne@uvu.edu                          andrew.nelson@uvu.edu Andrew Creer Andrew.creer@uvu.edu

PHIL 2050 Philosophy Philosophy & Humanities Pierre Lamarche pierre.lamarche@uvu.edu Pierre Lamarche pierre.lamarche@uvu.edu

PHYS 1010 Physics Physics Christian Draper DRAPECHR@uvu.edu Joe Jensen joseph.jensen@uvu.edu

POLS 1100 Political Science History & Political Science John MacFarlane macfarjo@uvu.edu Jay DeSart jdesart@uvu.edu

PSY 1010, 1100 Psychology Behavioral Science Kris Oldrode (training) Kristina.Oldroyd@uvu.edu Jessi Hill (copy) jessi.hill@uvu.edu

SLSS 101R Student Success Topics Student Leadership & Success Studies Doug Gardner DGardner@uvu.edu Darin Eckton DEckton@uvu.edu

SOC 1010 Sociology Behavioral Science Grace Chou chougr@uvu.edu Jessi Hill jessi.hill@uvu.edu

SPAN  1020, 2010 Spanish Languages & Cultures Mari de Dios marid@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge bryane@uvu.edu

THEA 1013 Theatre Theatre John Newman john.newman@uvu.edu John Newman john.newman@uvu.edu

Bridge Language Program
Name Course Name Department Department Liaison Department Liaison Email Department Chair Dept Chair Email

SPAN 3116 Spanish Pop Culture Languages & Cultures Jorge Nisguritzer NISGURJO@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

SPAN 3117 Breaking Down Walls: Building

Identities
Languages & Cultures Jorge Nisguritzer NISGURJO@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

SPAN 3118 Literature and Film:

Contemporary Issues
Languages & Cultures Jorge Nisguritzer NISGURJO@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

CHIN 3116 Exploring China: Past, Present,

and You
Languages & Cultures Alex Yuan gyuan@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

CHIN 3117 Chinese Legacies: Tradition and

Modernity
Languages & Cultures Alex Yuan gyuan@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

CHIN 3118 Chinese Pop Culture Languages & Cultures Alex Yuan gyuan@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

FREN 3116 Adventure and Discovery: Journey 

in the Francophone

Worlds

Languages & Cultures Walter Temple walter.temple@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

FREN 3117 Francophonie: Past, Present, &

Future
Languages & Cultures Walter Temple walter.temple@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

FREN 3118 Paris, Ville Des Lumieres (Paris,

City of Lights)
Languages & Cultures Walter Temple walter.temple@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu

PORT 3118 Pop Culture of the Portuguese-

Speaking World
Languages & Cultures Debora Ferreira Debora.Ferreira@uvu.edu Bryan Eldredge ELDREDBR@uvu.edu
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